FEATURES
HOUSING:
20 gauge formed cold rolled steel housing with
continuous seam welds. Aluminum and stainless
steel option available.
FRAME:
Inset extruded door available in anodized
aluminum or white painted aluminum.

    your New Star Lighting Representative.  For specific electronic ballast, specify brand and catalog number.
New Star  - 4000 S. Bell St. - Chicago, IL 60609 - TEL (773) 847-1400 - FAX (773) 254-6811
ORDERING INFORMATION
Lens Options
DB    = Dimming Ballast (0-10V) *♦
DM    = Dimming Driver (0-10V)
SDM = Step Dimming Module
PR =  Program Rapid Start
FZ  =  Fuse *
NL =  Fluorescent Night Light *
LN  = LED Night Light. Consult factory
          for available color/temperatures.
E1  = Emerg. Bat. Pack(450 Lumens) * ◄♦
E2  = Emerg. Bat. Pack (1100 Lumens) * ◄♦
EL1= Emerg. Bat. LED Low
EL2= Emerg. Bat. LED High
RF  = RIF (Radio Interference Filter)*
TH = Torx Head screws (with center pin)
TM = Tandem Mount
LED:Constant current
Available in three standard color temperatures
3500˚K,4000˚K & 5000˚K. Other color
temperatures available, consult factory.
ELECTRONICS:
Fluorescent:
Electronic Ballast <10% THD standard. RIF
available. Lamps by others.
PT = Palm Tree 1
TE = Tree
B2 = Blue Sky 2
YO = Yellow Orange Trees
WF = White Flower
BT = Blue Sky w. Tree
WT = White Tree CI = Custom Image
RT = Red Flowers w. Tree
PT2 = Palm Tree 2
B1 = Blue Sky 1
WP = White Pink Tree
RT = Red Flowers w. Tree
PT = Palm Tree 1
WF = White Flower
P2 = Palm Tree 2
TE = Tree
BT = Blue Sky w Tree
B1 = Blue Sky 1
B2 = Blue Sky 2
WT = White Tree
WP = White Pink Tree
YO = Yellow Orange Tree
CI = Custom Image